Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
SELECTABLE
WATTAGE

easily replaces any preexisting wall pack
fixture.
IP65
RATED
Corporate Office
351 South Main Place, Carol Stream, IL 60188
Phone: 214.571.6374
Fax: 214.571.6285
LED Full Cut Off
Wall Pack
Order
Code
DLC Model # Wattage CCT LM/Watt Total LM Voltage
05123 MES-FWP-G2-30WL[D,P,S,M]-5K 30W
5000K
137 LM/W 4,110 LM 120-277V
05123 MES-FWP-G2-40WL[D,P,S,M]-5K 40W 137 LM/W 5,480 LM 120-277V
05124 MES-FWP-G2-40WL[D,P,S,M]-5K 40W
5000K
137 LM/W 5,480 LM 120-277V
05124 MES-FWP-G2-60WL[D,P,S,M]-5K 60W 137 LM/W 8,220 LM 120-277V
05124 MES-FWP-G2-80WL[D,P,S,M]-5K 80W 137 LM/W 10,960 LM 120-277V
05125 MES-FWP-G2-40W[L;M][P;C;MC;PC;PSC;SC]-3CCT 30W
3000K
4000K
5000K
124 LM/W 3,720 LM
120-277V
120-347V
05125 MES-FWP-G2-40W[L;M][P;C;MC;PC;PSC;SC]-3CCT 40W 124 LM/W 4,960 LM
120-277V
120-347V
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Polar Curve